HVLP SPRAY GUN
A U T O M O T I V E  S P R A Y  G U N S
Operating Range 9-28 psi
Air Consumption 14.7 cfm
Air Inlet Size 1/4” BSP and NPS
Air Supply Hose 6.5 x 10mm
Fluid Coupler: 3/8” PF
Standard Air Cap Set: 1.4mm
Weight (without cup): 521 g (1.15 lbs)
Max. Fan Width: 325 mm (12.8 inches)
Application Type Base Coat Application
#6890H-V8-1.2 1.2mm
#6890H-V8-1.3 1.3mm
#6890H-V8-1.4 1.4mm
#6890H-V8-1.7 1.7mm
#6890H-V8-2.0 2.0mm
#6890H-V8-2.2 2.2mm
3M™ S15
DeKups® DPC-31
Colad A14
RPS® 3